Il 9TAMN KYBKA CPEAN ®UTHEC K/TYBOB "BECEHHUE CTAPTbBI"
KRD, 23.4.2023

AucTtaHuma 2
23.04.2023 - 10:10

YKeHwwmHbl, 50m BosbHbIN CTUNb

OTKpbITbIE
PesynbTaThl

Oukm: FINA 2023

MecTo

15 net n ctapuwe

1. APAMMNCOBA, Tamuna
2. MELWEPAKOBA, Anuca

13 - 14 net

TYTUKOBA, AHXenuka
FTEPACBKMHA, Knpa
FO>XAH, Oapbs
HAYMOBA, AHHa
KOBAJIEBA, Bacunuca
KYMLWEBA, 2nuHa
BYPOAVHA, Annca
METPUW, Ctechanns

©NogaA~WDNPE

11-12 net

BE/IMKOPOAOBA, BuonetTa
KNPTMHA, BepoHuka
TNXOHOBA, AHHa

EXXOBA, AHacTacus
KY3HELIOBA, AHacTtacus
BOPOHWHA, AHacTacus
YCTEHKOBA, MenaHus
MELLEPAKOBA, EkatepuHa
YWAHEBA, Mapus

10. 3AXAPOBA, Hatasbs

11. HASMYTAOMHOBA, Banepus
12. KOPHW/IOBA, EkatepuHa
13. CKOPOBOTATOBA, ApraHHa
14. OPOBUWHKO, Buktopus

15. JIEOHOBA, Bnaaucnasa
16. AMEJ/IbYEHKO, Buktopus
17. BNYAOBA, MNonuHa

18. KOYETOBA, AHuTa

19. BAJIMEBA, Codus

20. KHA3EBA, Jlyusa

21. COJIEHAA, BupoHuka

22. O3EPOBA, AHHa

23. ®ECEHKO, EkatepuHa

24. YYPAKOBA, HuHa

25. TIALLKOBA, EkatepuHa

26. BAPAHOBA, [apbs

CoNoO~WN P

9-10 net

BEPHUTIOPOBA, KceHus
KOCEHKO, ApuHa
NMABJ/TIOBA, BepoHuka
BOJIOTOBA, AnekcaHgpa
FTOHYAPOBA, Bepa
FTOPBAYEBCKA4, MonuHa
MAKAPEHKO, Ennsaseta
LNLIKANOBA, EBa

ONo RN E

log poxaeHus

08
08
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10
09
09
10
09
10
10
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12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
12

14
13
14
14
14
14
13
13

Tipi Swim
X-Fit MepugnaH

PocToB-Ha-[oHy CLL Ne 4
PocToB-Ha-[oHy CLL Ne 4
Tipi Swim

xumaTuk kny6
PoctoB-Ha-[loHy CLL Ne 4
Tipi Swim

Tepputopusa dutHeca
Swim-K.A.

PocTtoBs-Ha-[loHy CLL Ne 4
Poctos-Ha-[loHy CLL Ne 4
X-Fit MepygnaH
Poctos-Ha-[loHy CLL Ne 4
Poctos-Ha-[loHy CLL Ne 4
Poctos-Ha-[loHy CLL Ne 4
Poctos-Ha-[oHy CLL Ne 4
X-Fit MeprgnaH
Poctos-Ha-[oHy CLL Ne 4
FARO SWIM r. KponoTkuH
Poctos-Ha-[oHy CLL Ne 4
X-Fit MepugnaH
Swim-K.A.

X-Fit PocToB

Swim-K.A.

Swim-K.A.
PocToB-Ha-[oHy CLL Ne 4
FARO SWIM r. KponoTkuH
Swim-K.A.

xnmatuk kny6

COr UCKA (r. KpacHogap)
X-Fit MepugnaH
Swim-K.A.

FARO SWIM r. KponoTkuH
Swim-K.A.

Swim-K.A.

X-Fit PocToB

Tipi Swim

X-Fit MepnanaH

COr LICKA (r. KpacHogap)
X-Fit PocToB

Swim-K.A.

X-Fit MepngnaH
Poctos-Ha-[loHy CLL Ne 4

Bpema  Ouku

36.03
40.43

3143
3191
3341
36.05
36.31
40.55
42.47
43.74

32.06
33.67
34.84
35.38
35.78
36.26
36.50
36.99
37.28
38.44
40.21
40.49
41.33
41.88
41.92
42.39
43.13
43.66
44.14
44.75
45.29
45.63
47.32
51.03
51.08
51.12

32.26
39.71
39.76
41.61
44.36
45.28
45.96
46.96

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75640
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Il 9TAMN KYBKA CPEAN ®UTHEC K/TYBOB "BECEHHUE CTAPTbBI"
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OucTtaHuus 2, AleBoykun, 50m BosibHbIl CTWUAb, 9 - 10 neT

MecTo

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
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17.
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19.
20.
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15.

-8
1
2
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5
6
7
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MOIOBA, KceHus
MYCUXNHA, NHHa
NMNCAPEBA, Mapus
KMPCAHOBA, AHacTtacus
YLWAKOBA, Agenb
JAMMEBA, Lapbs
ANNIELLEYKMHA, Bepa
PAKUTUHA, AgenvHa
CYMCKAHA, MunaHa
AHNCNMOBA, JapuHa
AJIEKCEEBA, EnnsaBseta
EP>XXOBA, Bacunuca

nert

HOBUUKAA, Bapsapa
BYXAHKOBA, AHacTacusi
CKOPOBOTIATOBA, BukTtopus
MEUJIEP, Amanus
KO3YHb, lMNMonuHa
BOHOAPEBA, MNMonvHa
COBKO, ButanuHa
MEPEKPECTOBA, Mapus
BOJIKOBA, Mupa
ACTAXOBA, AnnHa
MEXEBWKWHA, JapuHa
HAPOXXHAA, Mapus
NMPUVBA/TOBA, AHacTacusa
LWKWNBbHKOK, Ennzaeeta
AHAPEEBA, Mapusa

lof poxaeHua

14
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14

15
16
15
15
16
15
15
15
16
15
16
15
15
16
15

COr LICKA (r. KpacHogap)
Swim-K.A.

FARO SWIM r. KponoTkuH
Tipi Swim

COr LICKA (r. KpacHogap)
PocTtoBs-Ha-[loHy CLL Ne 4
Tipi Swim

Tepputopusa dutHeca
Poctos-Ha-[loHy CLL Ne 4
xnmatuk kny6

X-Fit MepvgnaH

X-Fit MepvgnaH

X-Fit PocToB

X-Fit PocToB

Swim-K.A.

X-Fit MepugnaH

X-Fit PocToB

COr UCKA (r. KpacHogap)
COr UCKA (r. KpacHogap)
COr UCKA (r. KpacHogap)
COr UCKA (r. KpacHogap)
X-Fit PocToB

FARO SWIM r. KponoTkuH
COrl LICKA (r. KpacHogap)
COrl LICKA (r. KpacHogap)
X-Fit MepugnaH

COr LICKA (r. KpacHogap)

Bpema  Ouku

4751
47.65
51.02
52.72
54.37
56.46
56.49
58.48
59.06
59.91
1:01.89
1:13.71

39.37
47.68
48.68
51.85
55.68
56.19
57.50
57.81
59.32
1:00.36
1:03.93
1:04.13
1:05.57
1:05.93
1:08.15
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